UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 9
MAY 2008 RED BL UFF DIVERSION RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: August 8, 2008
DAY ELEVATION STORAGE RELEASEC.F.S. ———— REL EASE
ACRE-FEET CORNING TEHAMA TO SACTO
IN LAKE CHANGE CANAL COLUSA RIVER
CANAL
370
1 239.19 373 +3 49 190 8,720
2 239.21 375 +2 48 406 8,920
3 239.19 373 -2 56 429 8,850
4 239.24 379 +6 45 396 9,140
5 239.26 381 +2 29 338 9,090
6 239.29 385 +4 35 353 9,210
7 239.31 387 +2 a7 261 9,260
8 239.34 301 +4 44 366 9,410
9 239.34 391 +0 49 389 9,410
10 239.34 391 +0 a7 412 9,330
11 239.31 387 -4 32 305 9,140
12 239.29 385 -2 22 361 9,050
13 239.31 387 +2 a7 205 9,260
14 239.32 388 +1 56 240 9,250
15 240.45 532 +144 80 210 12,400
16 252.64 3,993 +3.461 92 785 12,240
17 252.54 3,943 -50 63 1,022 9,676
18 252.55 3,948 +5 42 861 9,640
19 252.53 3,938 -10 36 215 10,900
20 252.58 3,963 +25 53 837 10,554
21 252.49 3,919 -44 59 875 10,810
22 252.54 3,943 +24 56 172 11,010
23 252.47 3,909 -34 41 193 10,900
24 252.49 3,919 +10 37 242 10,600
25 252.53 3,938 +19 31 452 10,500
26 252.70 4,023 +85 24 526 10,450
27 252.49 3,919 -104 48 529 10,800
28 252.48 3,914 -5 46 545 10,700
29 252.61 3,978 +64 52 752 10,900
30 252.54 3,943 -35 53 434 10,800
31 252.54 3,943 +0 64 519 10,700
TOTALS +3,5673 1,483 13,820 311,620
ACRE-FEET +3,573 2,942 27,412 618,098
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

CORNING CANAL 2,942

TEHAMA-COLUSA CANAL 27,412

TO SACTO RIVER 618,098

TOTAL 648,452



